
Warranty: 5 years on the frame and 2 years on other parts with exception of normal wear and 
tear. 

Specifications
Rollz Motion2 Rollz Motion2 Small Rollz Motion Performance

Rollator weight

Wheelchair weight

Maximum weight capacity

User height

Seat height

Handle height range

Seat size rollator

Seat size wheelchair

Overall width

Overall length

Width folded

Front wheel diameter

Rear wheel diameter

11,6 kg

3,4 kg

125 kg

1,60 - 1,90 m

55 cm

87-98 cm

20 x 45 cm

42 x 45 cm

67 cm

63 cm

31 cm

8 inch

12 inch

11,6 kg

3,4 kg

125 kg

1,50 - 1,85 m

50 cm

82-94 cm

20 x 45 cm

42 x 45 cm

67 cm

63 cm

31 cm

8 inch

12 inch

11,4 kg

3,4 kg

125 kg

1,60 - 1,90 m

55 cm

86-98 cm

20 x 45 cm

42 x 45 cm

67 cm

63 cm

29 cm

Tyre 8 x 1¼ inch

Tyre 12½ x 2¼ inch


